F O R K  S E N S O R S  |  S I C K 8014860/2013-05-23
Subject to change without notice
Fork sensors
1 2
WFnext
Product description
The WFnext line is ideal for high-speed,
accurate label detection. It includes

1 4
WFnext
Ordering information
WF2
 Fork width: 2 mm
MDO 1) Switching output Adjustment Fork depth Model name Part no.
0.2 mm PNP/NPN
Manual ("+"/"–" button)
42 mm WF2-40B410 6028428
59 mm WF2-60B410 6028436
95 mm WF2-95B410 6028443
Teach-in
42 mm WF2-40B416 6028450
59 mm WF2-60B416 6028457
95 mm WF2-95B416 6028464
1) Minimum detectable object.
WF5
 Fork width: 5 mm
MDO 1) Switching output Adjustment Fork depth Model name Part no.